
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

Zero to Hero 
Aptitude 

Learn Shortcuts 
for all Competitive Exams 

தமிழில் நேரடி வகுப்புகள் 
 

Start date: Nov 25,2022; Time- 3-5 PM 
 

Date Day Boopathi Boopathi 

  
3-4 PM 4-5 PM 

Nov 25 Friday - Aptitude basics 

Nov 26 Saturday - SURDS & INDICES 1 

Nov 27 Sunday - 
 

Nov 28 Monday - SURDS & INDICES 2 

Nov 29 Tuesday - Simplification 

Nov 30 Wednesday - HCF & LCM  

Dec 1 Thursday - NUMBER SYSTEM 1 

Dec 2 Friday - NUMBER SYSTEM 2 

Dec 3 Saturday - PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 4 Sunday - 
 

Dec 5 Monday - Missing Number 

Dec 6 Tuesday - ALGEBRA 1 

Dec 7 Wednesday - Algebra 2 

Dec 8 Thursday - Algebra 3 

Dec 9 Friday - Ratio and Proportion 

Dec 10 Saturday - PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 11 Sunday - 
 

Dec 12 Monday - AGES 

Dec 13 Tuesday - average &ages  

Dec 14 Wednesday - MIXTURE & ALLIGATION 1 

Dec 15 Thursday - 
 

Dec 16 Friday - MIXTURE & ALLIGATION 2 

Dec 17 Saturday - PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 18 Sunday - 
 



Date Day Boopathi Boopathi 

  
3-4 PM 4-5 PM 

Dec 19 Monday - PERCENTAGE  

Dec 20 Tuesday - PROFIT LOSS 

Dec 21 Wednesday - probability 

Dec 22 Thursday - permutation & combination 

Dec 23 Friday - PARTNERSHIP 

Dec 24 Saturday - PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 25 Sunday - 
 

Dec 26 Monday - Simple Interest 

Dec 27 Tuesday - Compound Interest 

Dec 28 Wednesday - SI & CI 

Dec 29 Thursday - Time & work1 

Dec 30 Friday - Time & work2 

Dec 31 Saturday - PRACTICING SESSION 

Jan 1 Sunday - 
 

Jan 2 Monday 
BOOPATHI (3PM - 4PM ) ADVANCED 

MATHS 1 Pipes & cisterns 

Jan 3 Tuesday ADVANCED MATHS 2 Time and Distance 

Jan 4 Wednesday ADVANCED MATHS 3 Time and Distance 

Jan 5 Thursday ADVANCED MATHS 4 Problem on Trains 

Jan 6 Friday ADVANCED MATHS 5 Boats and Streams 

Jan 7 Saturday PRACTICING SESSION PRACTICING SESSION 

Jan 8 Sunday 
  

Jan 9 Monday ADVANCED MATHS 6 DI - 1 

Jan 10 Tuesday ADVANCED MATHS 7 DI - 2 

Jan 11 Wednesday ADVANCED MATHS 8 Case Studies 

Jan 12 Thursday ADVANCED MATHS 9 2D  

Jan 13 Friday 
  

Jan 14 Saturday 
  

Jan 15 Sunday 
  

Jan 16 Monday 
  

Jan 17 Tuesday ADVANCED MATHS 10 3D 

Jan 18 Wednesday 
 

2D &3D 

Jan 19 Thursday 
 

DOUBT CLEARING SESSION 

 
 
 


